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Spielbericht

RoMer,Nicklas Stefan
Richter,Thomas
Bombien,Uwe
Daus,Andreas
Daus,Sebastian
Kunze,Jirgen
Grube,Stefan
Hahndel,Otto

9 Naumann,Luis Alexander
10 Strofer,Nick

11 Bruder,Noah
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1524
1642
1635
1615
1411
1293
1230
1103
1114
769

2BKk| Dessau 2019/2020
Runde 6 Paarung 4 am 01. Februar 2020 09:00 Uhr

SG 1871 L oberitz 111 - CFC Germania 03 VI

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Buchheim,Hannes
2 Wesselly,Luisa

3 Just,Moritz

4 Roéther, Tobias

5 Tawilah,Ramez
6 Zimmermann,Kerstin
7 Lehmann,Tim

8 Lehmann,Peter

9 Buchheim,Luise
10 Dilger,Theo Max
11 Kuhn,Max

12 Kriger,Julius

13 Wendel,John

14 Lubke,Paul

15 Nentwich,Simon
16 Wilke,Carl

1341
1332
1194
1138
1176
1147
1072
1172
1104
910
880
760
780

794



